THE DATASHEET OF
AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD7414/AD7415
±0.5°C Accurate, 10-Bit Digital Temperature Sensors in SOT-23
Rev. H
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Rev. H | 17 of 17
Updated: September 21, 2023
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range2 Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
AD7414ARMZ-0 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP RM-8 T0L
AD7414ARMZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead MSOP Reel, 1000 RM-8 T0L
AD7414ARTZ-0500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-6 #CHA
AD7414ARTZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 #CHA
AD7414ARTZ-1500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-6 T0H
AD7414ARTZ-1REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 T0H
AD7414ARTZ-3REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 6-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-6 T0K
AD7415ARTZ-0500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-5 #CGA
AD7415ARTZ-0REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-5 #CGA
AD7415ARTZ-1500RL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 500 RJ-5 #CGB
AD7415ARTZ-1REEL7 -40°C to +125°C 5-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-5 #CGB
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Type temperature error at 3 V is ±2°C.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description